BRUNNER HILL WATER ASSOCIATION

RATE SCHEDULE

INCIDENTAL FEES

1.

2.

New Connection Fee, see Obtaining Water Service
Meter Deposit

Reconnect Fee

Standard Labor Fee

After Hours and Weekends Fee

MONTHLY FEES

1.

2.

Water Usage, first 1000 gallons (minimum charge)

Water Usage, subsequent 1000 gallons

Maintenance Fee

Federal Pure Water Act

Residential Leak Insurance (optional, automatically opted in)
Residential Line Insurance (optional)

Commercial Leak Insurance Single/Multiple (optional)

Commercial Line Insurance Single/Multiple (optional)

$1200.00 (minimum)
$75.00

$100.00

$50.00

$100.00

$30.90

$9.65

$5.00

$0.40

$1.95

$4.50
$5.00/$11.00

$14.00/$28.00

Incidental fees will be implemented for charges due on or after 7/1/2025.

Monthly fees will be implemented for charges due on or after 1/1/2026.

Rates were adopted by the Board of Directors on 5/20/2025.



