## **BRUNNER HILL WATER ASSOCIATION**

## RATE SCHEDULE

## **INCIDENTAL FEES**

1. New Connection Fee, see Obtaining Water Service	\$1200.00 (minimum)
2. Meter Deposit	\$75.00
3. Reconnect Fee	\$100.00
4. Standard Labor Fee	\$50.00
5. After Hours and Weekends Fee	\$100.00

## MONTHLY FEES

1. Water Usage, first 1000 gallons (minimum charge)	\$30.90
2. Water Usage, subsequent 1000 gallons	\$9.65
3. Maintenance Fee	\$5.00
4. Federal Pure Water Act	\$0.40
5. Residential Leak Insurance (optional, automatically opted in)	\$1.95
6. Residential Line Insurance (optional)	\$4.50
7. Commercial Leak Insurance Single/Multiple (optional)	\$5.00/\$11.00
8. Commercial Line Insurance Single/Multiple (optional)	\$14.00/\$28.00

Incidental fees will be implemented for charges due on or after 7/1/2025. Monthly fees will be implemented for charges due on or after 1/1/2026.

Rates were adopted by the Board of Directors on 5/20/2025.